
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Vaneri™
Paper Holder

7 [177.8]

9-3/8 [237.8]

2-1/2
[63.4]

2-3/8
[60]

13/16
[20.7]

2-3/8
[60]

7 [177.8]

9-3/8 [237.8]

2-1/2
[63.4]

2-3/8
[60]

13/16
[20.7]

2-3/8
[60]

SS-BPH-VRI0XJune 23, 2022

•	 Mounting Hardware Included
•	 Spot Defense™ Finish Resists 

Spots and Fingerprints
•	 Pivots to Load and Unload Paper
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
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